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DATE

5-13-92

8-27-92

*07-28-87

*09-04-87

*02-19-88

*04-18-88

*10-03-88

04-22-93

05-20-93

Auth Rec

07-07-9:

09-07-93

10-08-93

04-13-94

05-26-94

04-29-94

05-25-94

06-06-94

06-06-94

06-28-94

09-23-94

09-29-94

11-15-94

11-09-94

12-06-94

01-05-95

01-03-95

03-01-95

02-17-95

03-15-95

03-22-95

03-28-95

D E C E A S E D

Head, Oscar Frank

Hightower, Elizabeth L.

Hillard, Lois E.

Hightower , Elizabeth

Hees, Herman Carl

Hyler, Frank L."

Hicks, Charles Ray

Hyatt, Robert B.

Hiqhtower, Edith L.

Hill, Walter David, Jr.

Headden, Kathryn S.

Hellmas1, Mary Elizabeth Clark

Helton, Lawrence W.

Heckman, James D,

Hill, Robert

Hedgepath, Ernest

Hicks, Elizabeth Louise

Hill, Brown

Hill, Ronald Carlisle

Hill, Wesley Franklin

Killer, Richard W.

Hill, Charlet D.

Heath, Neil

Helton, Mary Stepp

Hvdrick. George B. . Jr.

Head, James Willis

Head, Wylie B.

Heath, Ollie H.

Hegel, Charles S.

Hilton, Ronald Brent

Hightower, Debra Cribb

Hilton, Ruth A.

Helmick, Carol Jean

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Head. J. Lou P.R.

Salters, Margaret H. P.R.

Will Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Auth . Rec .

Small Estate Affidavit

Helton, Rose Mary P .R.

P.R.
alien, Judy C. AKA Judie Allen

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Papers Only

Suber, Brian Keith P .R .

Hill, Ronald F. Cons

Hill, Ronald F. Cons

Hiller, Kathleen B. P .R .

Hill, Bobby J. P.R.

Settlement Only

Comensoli, James J. P .R .

Auth. Record

Head, Nancy Lee P.R.

Head, Evelyn S. P .R ,

Heath, Roxie Lee P .R .

Small Estate Affidavit

Hightower, Ernest R. , Jr. P.R.

Tisdell, Elizabeth H. P.R,

Helmick, Ellis F. P.R.

FILE

NUMBER

92ES3200345

92ES3200610

92ES3200642

87ES3200612

87ES3200614

88ES3200739

S8ES3200742

88ES3200747

93ES3200277

93ES3200350

33ES3200401

93ES3200465

93FS3200604

93FS3200684

94FS3200823

9AF-S3200402

94GC3200053

94FS3200399

94GC3200070

94GC3200071

94ES3200492

94ES3200692

94GC3200109

94ES3200845

94ES3200828

94ES3200886

95ES3200012

95ES3200001

95ES3200180

95GC3200015

95ES3200242

95ES3200270

95ES3200289
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